2025-2026 COMISSIONERS COURT MEETING SCHEDULE

Wednesday September 10", 2025, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting

e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday September 2", 2025.
e Agendato be posted Thursday September 4", 2025.

e CC Regular Meeting will be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday September 24", 2025, Commissioners Court Special Meeting

e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday September 16", 2025.
e Agendato be posted Thursday September 18", 2025.
e CC Special Meeting will be held in Presidio, TX.

Wednesday October 8", 2025, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting

e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday September 30", 2025.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday October 2", 2025.
e CC Regular Meeting will be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday October 22", 2025, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday October 14", 2025.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday October 16", 2025.
e CC Special Meeting will be held in Presidio, TX.

Wednesday November 12", 2025, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting

e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday November 4™, 2025.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday November 6™, 2025.

e CC Regular Meeting will be held in Marfa, TX.

Tuesday November 25", 2025, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Iltem Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Monday November 17™, 2025.
e Agenda to be posted Wednesday November 19", 2025.
e (CC Special Meeting will be held in Presidio, TX.



Wednesday December 10", 2025, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday December 2", 2025.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday December 4", 2025.
e CC Regular Meeting will be held in Marfa, TX.

Tuesday December 23™, 2025, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Monday December 15%, 2025.
e Agenda to be posted Wednesday December 17", 2025.
e CC Special Meeting will be held in Presidio, TX.

Wednesday January 14", 2026, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday January 6™, 2026
e Agenda to be posted Thursday January 8™, 2026.
e CC Regular Meeting will be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday January 28", 2026, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday January 20", 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday January 22", 2026.
e CC Special Meeting will be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday February 11", 2026, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday February 3, 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday February 5, 2026.
e CC Regular Meeting will be held in Presidio, TX.

Wednesday February 25", 2026, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday February 17™, 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday February 19%, 2026.
e CC Special Meeting will be held in Presidio, TX.

Wednesday March 11™, 2026, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday March 3", 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday March 5™, 2026
e CC Regular Meeting will be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday March 25™, 2026, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Iltem Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday March 17", 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday March 19", 2026.
e (CC Special Meeting to be held in Presidio, TX.



Wednesday April 8", 2026, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting
e Agenda ltem Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday March 31*, 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday April 2", 2026.
e (CC Regular meeting to be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday April 22", 2026, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday April 14", 2026
e Agenda to be posted Thursday April 16", 2026.
e CC Special Meeting to be held in Presidio, TX.

Wednesday May 13", 2026, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday May 5™, 2026
e Agenda to be posted Thursday May 7", 2026.
e CC Regular Meeting to be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday May 27", 2026, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday May 19", 2026.
e Agendato be posted Thursday June May 21%, 2026.
e CC Special Meeting to be held in Presidio, TX.

Wednesday June 10", 2026, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday June 2", 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday June 4™, 2026.
e CC Regular Meeting to be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday June 24™, 2026, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday June 16™, 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday June 18™, 2026.
e CC Special Meeting to be held in Presidio, TX.

Wednesday July 8", 2026, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting
e Agenda Iltem Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday June 30", 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday July 2", 2026.
e CC Regular Meeting to be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday July 22", 2026, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda ltem Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday July 14", 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday July 16", 2026.
e (CC Special Meeting to be held in Presidio, TX.



Wednesday August 5, 2026, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Iltem Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday July 28", 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday July 30'", 2025.
e (CC Special Meeting to be held in Presidio, TX.

Wednesday August 12", 2026, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday August 4™, 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday August 6™, 2026.
e CC Regular Meeting to be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday August 19", 2025, Commissioners Court Special meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday August 11", 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday August 13", 2026.
e CC Special Meeting to be held in Presidio, TX

Wednesday August 26", 2026, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday August 18", 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday August 20", 2026.
e CC Special Meeting to be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday September 9", 2026, Commissioners Court Regular Meeting
e Agenda ltem Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday September 1%, 2026.
e Agenda to be posted Thursday September 3, 2026.
e CC Regular Meeting to be held in Marfa, TX.

Wednesday September 23, 2026, Commissioners Court Special Meeting
e Agenda Item Request Forms are due by 1:00 p.m. Tuesday September 15", 2026.
e Agendato be posted Thursday September 17", 2026.
e CC Special Meeting to be held in Presidio, TX



